KARNATAK SCIENCE COLLEG E, DHARWAD

BSe NMIT& vV SEMESTYR FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2022-23 & 2023-24
q A, A: KUD GENERAL FUND ACCOUNT
| | \ .
! :-Iu l! SEL RO | Particulars m.ﬁ::;::;::n:::\rm !
i ] | General Merit |
\ | |
|1 Il 201 | Admission Fees 50 :i
1i P . [uition Fees 1330 I
1 3 b 203 | Laboratory Fees 520 |
\ 4 } 204 | Library Fees 400 |
| 55205 Sports Fees 25) !
1 0 ‘ 207 | Student Aid Fund 25 |
I'; 7 | 209 | Instrument/Course material fees =
‘l 8 | 1210 . Computer Fees [ - -
| Y 1 211 \ Computer materials/Processing charges 1‘ -
10 | 216 ] Development Charges ! i
l: 11 I 251 l Registration Fees |l -
| 12 ' 252 Penal Fees l -
13 l 308 Miscellaneous Fees (General) ( 50
? 14 407 1' Fees from public School I -
P15 <422 Youth Festival : S
- 16 601 Room Rent (Hostel) i -
17 602 Admission Fees l .
| 18 1 603 Medical attendance fees & Medical exam fees [ 200
19! 604 | Electricity Charges | £
20 | 605 | Other Misc. Services | -
21 813 Sports Development [ees | S0
22 814 Student Welfare Fund I S0
23 815 | Career Guidance Service Fund (UEIGB) i 35
24 816 | Student Safety Insurance J‘ 20
| 25 817 | College Development Council Fund | 20
26 | 821 | NSS fees ' | 25
27 823 Karnatak State Teachers Benehit Fund ‘ -
28 | 824 | Karnatak State Student’s Welfare Fund | :
29 | 828 | K U Corpus Fund ll 140
() 831 Ui Alumim Fees | s 25
Total Fees 327 i

Principal



Karnatak Uniy ersily’s

m KARNATAK SCIENCE COLLEGE, DHARWAD
B.Sc Il & VSEMESTER FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2

022-23
B: COLLEGE P.D. ACCOUNT
SL.No. Particulars Revised Fees for a1 categories
“ & General Merit
R Cion: 10
2 _ S;}ﬂl‘lsil:ecs 20)
3 [NSS Fees )5
A Sports Dev Fund _ . 23
S Poor Students® Aid Fund ' 15
Youth Festival fund 10
7 ﬁRed Cross Fees 95
8 K U Student's Benefit Scheme (KUSBS) 20
9 Student Welfare Fund , 40
10 |Union I-‘ee_s-—(GymkhanaJ - 485
I Caution Money 70
250 Sludy Circle Fees i _ 55
13 [Teacher Benefit Fund - ‘ 75
14 ("ollege_ D-evélopmenl Fund g 270
15 Identity Card - : 55
5 Rcading Room Fees BF : 275
17 _Magazil_l-e Fees 120
18 Communication fees 45
19 [Borrows Library Card ZH - 25
20 NCC Fees 25
SRR Total 1760

Principal
Karnatak Science College,
Dharwad



harnatak University's
KARNATAK SCIENCE COLLEGE, DHARWAD
B.Sc 11T & VSEMESTFR FEE STR UCTURE FOR THE YEAR 202%-23

Special Lab. Fees

Subjects Revised | Revised
y | GM & Others |  SC/ST/C-I
Microbiology 10600.00 6300.60
~ Genetics O 10600.00 | 6300.00
~ Biotechnology 10600.00 6300.00 |
Computer Science / Electronics.  5500.00 | 5500.00

Rs - 2 »
*SC/ST & C-l : Inconie below, 2.50,000 have produce Caste ard Income Certificate.

Principal
Rarnatak Science College,
Dharwad



